2025 PR INVITE ORDER OF EVENTS - TRACK

RUNNING EVENTS WILL FOLLOW A ROLLING START AFTER THE FIRST EVENT

EVENT

*3200m B/G must declare for the 100

3200M

110M HURDLES
110M HURDLES
100M HURDLES

100M
100M

100M
100M

1500M
1500M

1600M
1600M

400M
400M

**400M Boys must declare for the 4060

400M

800M
800M

*#%800M B/G must declare for the 200

800M

300 LH
300 LH
300 LH

200M
200M

200M
200M

CLASS
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL

OPEN/MASTERS
OPEN/MASTERS

HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL

OPEN/MASTERS
OPEN/MASTERS

HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL

OPEN/MASTERS
OPEN/MASTERS

HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL

OPEN/MASTERS
OPEN/MASTERS

HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL

OPEN/MASTERS
OPEN/MASTERS

HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL

€

GENDER
GIRLS
BOYS

BOYS 39~
BOYS 36”
GIRLS 33”

WOMEN
MEN

GIRLS
BOYS

WOMEN
MEN

GIRLS
BOYS

WOMEN
MEN

GIRLS
BOYS

WOMEN
MEN

GIRLS
BOYS

GIRLS
BOYS 33”
BOYS 36”

WOMEN
MEN

GIRLS
BOYS

TIME
9:30

* COACHES! THIS MARK INDICATES THE EVENT DEADLINE TO DECLARE YOUR
ATHLETE’S INTENT TO RUN THE 160M DASH WITH THE CLERK! ATHLETES WHO MISS

WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO RUN.

** COACHES! THIS MARK INDICATES THE EVENT DEADLINE TO DECLARE YOUR
ATHLETE’S INTENT TO RUN THE BOYS 400M DASH WITH THE CLERK! ATHLETES WHO

MISS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO RUN.

*** COACHES! THIS MARK INDICATES THE EVENT DEADLINE TO DECLARE YOUR
ATHLETE’S INTENT TO RUN THE 200M DASH WITH THE CLERK! ATHLETES WHO MISS

WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO RUN.



