## 2025 PR INVITE ORDER OF EVENTS - TRACK

## RUNNING EVENTS WILL FOLLOW A ROLLING START AFTER THE FIRST EVENT

EVENT *3200m B/G must declare for the 100 3200M	CLASS HIGH SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL	GENDER GIRLS BOYS	TIME 9:30
110M HURDLES	HIGH SCHOOL	BOYS 39"	
110M HURDLES	HIGH SCHOOL	BOYS 36"	
100M HURDLES	HIGH SCHOOL	GIRLS 33"	
100M	OPEN/MASTERS	WOMEN	
100M	OPEN/MASTERS	MEN	
100M	HIGH SCHOOL	GIRLS	
100M	HIGH SCHOOL	BOYS	
1500M	OPEN/MASTERS	WOMEN	
1500M	OPEN/MASTERS	MEN	
1600M	HIGH SCHOOL	GIRLS	
1600M	HIGH SCHOOL	BOYS	
400M	OPEN/MASTERS	WOMEN	
400M	OPEN/MASTERS	MEN	
**400M Boys must declare for the 400	HIGH SCHOOL	GIRLS	
400M	HIGH SCHOOL	BOYS	
800M	OPEN/MASTERS	WOMEN	
800M	OPEN/MASTERS	MEN	
***800M B/G must declare for the 200 800M	HIGH SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL	GIRLS BOYS	
300 LH	HIGH SCHOOL	GIRLS	
300 LH	HIGH SCHOOL	BOYS 33"	
300 LH	HIGH SCHOOL	BOYS 36"	
200M 200M	OPEN/MASTERS OPEN/MASTERS	WOMEN MEN	
200M 200M	HIGH SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL	GIRLS BOYS	

\* COACHES! THIS MARK INDICATES THE EVENT DEADLINE TO DECLARE YOUR ATHLETE'S INTENT TO RUN THE 100M DASH WITH THE CLERK! ATHLETES WHO MISS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO RUN.

\*\* COACHES! THIS MARK INDICATES THE EVENT DEADLINE TO DECLARE YOUR ATHLETE'S INTENT TO RUN THE BOYS 400M DASH WITH THE CLERK! ATHLETES WHO MISS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO RUN.

\*\*\* COACHES! THIS MARK INDICATES THE EVENT DEADLINE TO DECLARE YOUR ATHLETE'S INTENT TO RUN THE 200M DASH WITH THE CLERK! ATHLETES WHO MISS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO RUN.